


Objectives and Methodology

Objectives:

> With today’s current climate and COVID-19 impacting businesses and consumers,
it is imperative for us to understand how this pandemic influences consumers'’
attitudes about their life as well as brands and industries

> As consumer sentiment shifts, likely significantly, from week to week, having a
finger on the pulse will allow brands to identify their next best action in the
market place

> Insights within, reflect CMB'’s proprietary online Sentiment Pulse conducted on
3/17/20 (W1) and 4/6 + 4/7/20 (W2)

Sample

> Wave
> 1: 498 US adults, 18+
> 2: 530 US adults, 18+

> Nationally representative sample (for age and gender)




Executive Summary

> Experts tell us that most societal change is glacial in nature, requiring years or decades to
measure movement. Three weeks after CMB's first consumer pulse, however, sentiment has
notably shifted among Americans amid the COVID-19 crisis.

> The majority of Americans now feel more decidedly positive or more decidedly negative
about their lives overall. This is largely the result of changes they have been required to
make and the resulting impact from those changes. More time with family and gratitude for
work and health drive positive feelings while anxiety, worry, and financial distress drive
negativity.

> Regardless of feelings about life overall, the majority of Americans now feel s
a negative impact from COVID-19 specifically. Perceptions of negative ;
impact are tied directly to distress around finances,
acquiring essentials, and working from home.

> Opportunities abound, however, as forced changes lead to new
habits, some of which consumers may be reluctant to
relinquish once the "new normal” arrives. The
challenge for brands will be to identify the
white space for innovation to meet
emerging consumer needs.



Current Sentiment
About Life Situation




To understand how people feel, we measure the two core
dimensions of emotion

>VALENCE is the intensity of a positive or negative feeling
>ACTIVATION is the amount of physical energy associated with it

Valence and activation are HIGH ACTIVATION

often correlated, but they
are not the same.

For example: Anger and
sadness can feel equally
and intensely bad in terms
of valence.

However, anger is high in High Activation Negative . High Activation Positive

activation. It's agitating and NEGATIVE 0. cgiaed Tusated Ao B0, energed e POSITIVE
anxious, stressed, afraid) delighted, motivated, inspired)

makes people want to act. : V1TV L S : R : - e R

B d i | VALENCE Low Activation Negative Low Activation Positive § VALENCE
y contrast, sadness Is low (e.g., weary, disappointed, (e.g., peaceful, calm, relaxed,

in activation. |t’S Wearying discouraged, sad, depressed) comfortable, secure)

and makes people want to

withdraw.

We also account for the fact
that experiences can feel
ambivalent—i.e., they elicit
both positive and negative

emotions. LOW ACTIVATION
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Americans are now more certain of how they feel about their life overall;
Sentiments show notable shifts toward more purely negative feelings and
more purely positive feelings since March 17th

> The majority are feeling positive about life, with much lower levels of ambivalence
and neutrality than last wave (reported both good and bad feelings or neither
positive nor negative emotions) with a 14 percentage point increase in purely

positive feelings

> There is also a corresponding 9 point increase in consumers feeling purely
negative about their lives

POSITIVE

WAVE 1

NEGATIVE

POSITIVE

WAVE 2

NEGATIVE

CONFIDENTIAL

‘ 44% ‘

Purely Positive

8%

- I
- I '

Purely Positive
L 17%—]

Purely Negative

NEGATIVE AMBIVALENT POSITIVE
(% Feel Bad) (% Feel Both Good and Bad) (% Feel Good)

AV Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level ﬁ




People are more emotional than three weeks ago. Positive, low-activated
emotions still prevail for feelings about life overall, though there is stronger
high activation for both positive and negative emotions

NEGATIVE
VALENCE

High Activation
(e.g., agitated, frustrated, angry,
anxious, stressed, afraid)

19% Wape'l 55%

POSITIVE
VALENCE

26% Wape 2 (S A

+4

HIGH ACTIVATION

Wave 1: 19%

. Wave 1: 44%
Mixed

High & Low

Wave 1: 37%

Low Activation
(e.g., weary, disappointed,
discouraged, sad, depressed)
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High Activation
(e.g., energized, excited,
delighted, motivated, inspired)

=,

LOW ACTIVATION

AV Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level

Wave 1: 15%

Wave 1: 46%

Wave 1: 39% 4
/

Low Activation
(e.g., peaceful, calm, relaxed,
comfortable, secure)




People are more galvanized in one direction or the other, perhaps having
gained a slightly different perspective on life over the last few weeks -
stronger gratitude or greater anxiety/real impact from the current crisis

Those feeling negative
about their life are
anxious, uncertain, and
specifically feeling the
economic impact of the

COVID-19 environment.

Suburban dwellers who
perhaps felt safer three
weeks ago are now
more likely to express
purely negative
sentiments.

__

Older generations
feel mostly good
about their current
life situation

Base: All respondents: Wave 1 (n=498), Wave 2 (n=530) e Q3. Think about your current life situation (i.e., work, friends, family, health, hobbies, etc.), how good does your current

Wave 1

Wave 2

EMOTIONAL VALENCE - POSITIVE/NEGATIVE

pa
S
PURELY NEGATIVE

N
Cdd

PURELY POSITIVE

“The future is uncertain
and I'm hoping that things
will get better soon.”
-Gen X

“I'm inside all day and
lack any motivation.”
-GenZ

“I'm retired so my income isn't threatened right now and I
can lend support to my children who financially need some
help right now. | do miss being able to get out and see
people right now....but continue to believe that at some point
this will be behind us.”

— Baby Boomer/Mature

“No money. No job.
Been stuck in this
house. Not sure when
this will ever end.”

— Millennial

“I'm concerned and anxious
about the Coronavirus, for myself
and my family.”

—Baby Boomer/Mature

L—

“Unsure future due to COVID-179."

— Baby Boomer/Mature

L—

situation make you feel? And how bad does it make you feel? Q4. And what reasons do you have for feeling that way?

WV Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level

"Happily married; in
retirement; children
healthy and self-
supporting, acceptable
financial condition.”

- Baby Boomer/Mature

o

“Fortunate that everyone
in my family are
healthy and
employed.”

- Gen X

that | have to time to pursue.”

“l have a great community of
friends. A loving family. Hobbies
— Millennial

<



Much of the country is now aligned on level of negative emotions related
to life in general; while positive emotions have increased for all regions
and neighborhood types

NORTHEAST
M | DWEST Wave 1 Wave 2

Wave 1 Wave 2

WEST

67
54
Wave 1 Wave 2 66
49 26 32
67
60 8 . 12
o 16 19 _— [ ]
— N
1o 26 25 ]
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[ ] -

SOUTH

Wave 1 Wave 2

Wave 2
. 66 69 66 62
I 26
13
;- ;. > 23 28
o1 3 Y
Urban Suburban Rural

% Positive % Ambivalent % Negative
Wave 1 47% 28% 58% 15% 58% 17%

Base: West: Wave 1 (n=120), Wave 2 (n=113); Midwest: Wave 1 (n=109), Wave 2 (n=113); South: Wave 1 (n=184), Wave 2 (n=186); Northeast: Wave 1 (n=85), Wave 2 (n=118);

Urban: Wave 1 (n=132), Wave 2 (n=135); Suburban: Wave 1 (n=256), Wave 2 (n=305); Rural: Wave 1 (n=110), Wave 2 (n=90) e Q3: Think about your current life situation (i.e.,

work, friends, family, health, hobbies, etc.), how good does your current situation make you feel? And how bad does it make you feel? ‘

COVID-19 positive cases: Wave 1 as of 3/17/20 (date pulled 3/24/20), Wave 2 as of 4/7/20 (date pulled 4/8/20). Source: https://covidtracking.com/data/ Data pulled by state 9

WV Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level



https://covidtracking.com/data/

Life in the Time of
COVID-19




Remarkable shifts are noted in just three weeks, with more than twice the
number of Americans experiencing a very negative impact from COVID-19

COVID-19 IMPACT ON YOU RIGHT NOW

L ___ > Three-quarters feel a
negative impact on
Those feeling a their lives from

positive impact cite COVID-19, something

more family time, .
. TSI L | e
break/focus on self
[ | [ | [ | [ | [ |

care, and working continue to
Very Negative Somewhat No Impact Somewhat Very Positive from ho;netzs acknowledge
(-5to -3) Negative 0) Positive (3to5) reason'ls‘. O[ € .
(-2to-1) (1t02) postviLy. > Americans are even
LEVEL OF CONCERN more concerned with
NOT CONCERNED CONCERNED health.andlong—term
€—— (%0-4) (%8-10) ——> Wave 1 — - recession
Your family’s health v AT 42% > Concern about losing
Baby Boomers are 's iob .
Entering a long-term recession v 45% least concerned ones Jo r.emalns
about not being steady while
Health of your community v a2 ableto il ?‘”5' Americans are feeling
providing for )
Your own health v 260  family, and losing. @ bit less concerned
M'Zhe‘f{f’[bs- about long-term
. : illennials are
Not bing aieto pay bils o Milennialsare | 4 for banks
Banks negatively affected for long 5 % 0 about health of
term 26 B 0% community

Not being able to provide for family 32%
Losing your job 23%

concerned are you right now with each of the following? 9

Base: All respondents: Wave 1 (n=498), Wave 2 (n=530) e Q6: How much positive or negative impact are you experiencing right now in your life because of COVID-19? Q7: How h
11 CONFIDENTIAL AV Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level




While everyone is worrying about health and most are feeling some level
of isolation and boredom, those most impacted are facing difficulties with
basics like buying groceries or figuring out how to work from home

COVID-19
RIGHT NOW
Very Negative
(-5to -3)

Somewhat Negative
(-2to-1)

No impact

©)

Somewhat Positive

" EIE

Very Positive
(1to2) (3to5)

MOST CHALLENGING ASEPCT OF LIFE FOR YOU DURING THIS TIME: WAVE 2 (common themes by COVID-19 impact)*

R

Family/yourself Finances

staying healthy

S

Staying Isolation
home

S d

Boredom Getting groceries,
essential needs

R -

Being apart from
family/ friends

Working
remotely

o

Family/yourself
staying healthy

@1

Staying
home

)

Boredom

Being apart from

family/ friends

Q19: What is the most challenging aspect of life for you during this time?

*Themes are not presented in any specific order.
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€6, %

Finances

=Y
S

Isolation

e
w

Getting groceries,

essential needs

Working
remotely

Family/yourself
staying healthy

Staying
home

Boredom

No concerns

|
]

Family/yourself
staying healthy

Family/yourself
staying healthy

19
19

Stayin -
ho)r/‘neg Staying
home
(s *
Under/unemployment
@ Boredom
Being .e;ﬁ;r.t-from __®
family/ friends @ ot
. Being apart from

= family/ friends

€6, %

Finances

<




Those negatively impacted have more concerns than last wave, though they
feel better about banks and providing for family. Their ranks have dwindled,
but those feeling no impact are more worried about health

CONCERN B Negative Impact @ No Impact
(% Very concerned, %8-10) (-5to-1) )
54% 53%
49% 48%
43%
3% 40% o 38%
31% 36% 339% 200,
o 0 © 0 28%
21% ‘ 25% 0% . 27% 27% 24% ° 3%
16% [ 16% ® 18/° 20%
‘ ' 11% 9% 11% 11% .- = .
() ® 9 7% o :
® ® g
Wave 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2
Entering a long- Your family's Health of your Banks will be Your own health 1 Not being able to 1+ Not belng able to Losmg yourJob
term recession health community negatively affected provide for your pay bills
for long term family
C TIMELINE FOR “GOING BACK TO NORMAL"
> The timeline has

eXtended for (Among t_hose negatlve[y [mpacted) ......................................................§

going back to
the other
direction will be a

of economic

recovery | | | | |
About About A few About One year Things will Don't
2 weeks a month months 6 months or more not go back know

Base: Those negatively impacted: Wave 1 (n=288), Wave 2 (n=389); Those not impacted: Wave 1 (n=86), Wave 2 (n=60) ® Q7: Very Concerned (%8-10) - How concerned are you
right now with each of the following? Q9: Approximately, how much longer do you feel it will be before things go back to normal?

13 AV Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level




Younger generations express more concern and negative emotion, even as
they expect a faster return to normal; recent unemployment is increased

from last wave

EMOTIONAL SENTIMENT

72%
66% A 67%
’ 62% A ’ 60% M Overall
Positive
38%A 34%
26%
21‘% 9
’ 19% W Overall
I . Negative
Total GenZ Millennials  Gen X Boomers/
Matures
EMOTIONAL VALENCE — POSITIVE/NEGATIVE
Total
Genz
Millennials
Gen X
B
v
pd N
- 7
PURELY NEGATIVE PURELY POSITIVE
UNEMPLOYMENT
Occurred
within
the last
two
weeks
Total GenZ Millennials Gen X Boomers/
Matures
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COVID-19 IMPACT ON YOU RIGHT NOW

Total L] 8% | 7% 4
Millennials
Gen X
Boomers/
|

Very Positive
(3to5)

Somewhat Positive

Very Negative Somewhat Negative No Impact
(1to2)

(-5to -3) (-2to-1) 0)

TIMELINE FOR "GOING BACK TO NORMAL"(Among those negatlveylmpacted)

Gen z Mille ryals Bggmers
3/‘ i i"
4 wg v % Q
B About About B A few B About Oneyear M Wontgo M Don't
2 weeks a month months 6 months or more back know
LEVEL OF CONCERN (Top 5) Boomers/
Total Gen Z Millennials Gen X Matures
Your family’s health viZI 53% 51% 50%  46%V
Etering afong-term % 5% a6%  43%
Health of your community v 2 39% 56% 46% 40%
Your own health V 31% 41% 37% 34%
Not bei |
ot being able to pay 37%  39%  28%  12%

bill

< >
NOT CONCERNED (%0-4) CONCERNED (%8-10) h
¥ Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level




Opportunities abound with technology; Zoom is the clear winner in terms
of recent behavior changes

% USED TECHNOLOGY IN PAST 6 MONTHS

Facetime [N 0%
zoom [N 30%

CHANGE IN USE IN RECENT WEEKS
58%

86%

Skype

WhatsApp
Facebook Live
Google Hangouts

Dropbox

I o
I 7
I o
I 5o
I

8%
8%

8%

o

56%

49%

50%

51%

27%

M §E
o X
—
~l

Microsoft Teams - 12% 9%
vouTube Live [N 11% 109
Cisco WebEx - 9%

Google G Suite - 5%

56%

52%

o

Linkedin Live [l 3%
Slack Video Calls I 1%

Box | 1%

[ |
* * * * *
- I “

| am using this LESS
in recent weeks

I am using this the SAME
as | have in the past

I am using this MORE
in recent weeks
Base: All respondents: Wave 2 (n=530) e Q17: Which of the following technologies have you used in the past 6 months? Select all that apply.

Base: Those who have used the technology in the past 6 months: Wave 2 (n-sizes vary by technology) e Q18: How has your usage of these technologies changed over the last few ‘
weeks? * Not showing change in recent week results if <10% use in past 6 months [
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Home cooking, grocery delivery, and decluttering are the big winners
resulting from this marked change in lifestyle; Meeting new needs for
newly formed habits offers opportunities for businesses

% DID ACTIVITY IN PAST 6 MONTHS CHANGE IN USE IN RECENT WEEKS
Online shopping | INEEG_— 649
House cleaning/decluttering/organization I 2 |
Staying in touch with relatives/Visiting friends [ EERNERBNMEE 7%
Exercising [N 55
Home cooking/making new recipes [ ENRNRNRERENNEEE 529 I
Engaging in social media [N -9 E
Ordering take-out | N /5%
Spending more time outsice [N NN 5%
Gardening/yard/home improvement projects [ RN 35%
Working on hobbies | NN 349
Playing family board and card games _ 30%
Online gaming | N 6% 194
Traveling for pleasure [ NRNRMI 5% g
Listening to podcasts _ 20%
Having groceries delivered [N 17% E 79%
Streaming live events | NN 17% DI 70%

Downgrading/canceling a subscription B

Learning new skill or language/Online courses [ 13% 19/ 65%

Signing up for a new subscription service [N 11% 5% 53%
| |
I am doing this LESS | am doing this the SAME | am doing this MORE
in recent weeks as | have in the past in recent weeks

Base: Those who have done the activity in the past 6 months: Wave 2 (n-sizes vary by activity) @ Q22: Please think about some of the changes you have made in the past few weeks. ‘

Base: All respondents: Wave 2 (n=530) @ Q21: Which of the following have you done in the past 6 months? Select all that apply.
Please indicate whether you are doing more, less, or the same now for each of the following below. ﬁ.
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We can assume that some new habits are here to stay and businesses
should focus on the ones that will continue beyond the COVID crisis for
new innovation

% DOING MORE/LESS OF THE FOLLOWING ACTIVITY Once life goes back to
| AM DOING THIS LESS | AM DOING THIS MORE normal, |...
& > | Will continue to do this more
Having groceries delivered ol 79% | 34%
Streaming live events 2% I 43%
Home cooking/making new recipes 1% | 66%
Learning a new skill or language/Taking online A | 0 659 020 | 84%
courses
House cleaning/decluttering/organization 19 | T 52%
Playing family board and card games 55%
Working on hobbies A4 L ______62% | 71%
Online gaming oAl 61% | 66%
Spending more time outside 14% 80%
Engaging in social media | 56% | 44%
Gardening/yard work/home improvement projects 6% HIIEET7 59%
Signing up for a new subscription service 5% H I 40%
Ordering take-out 33%
Staying in touch with relatives/Visiting friends 11%  50% | 76%
Listening to podcasts 66%
Downgrading/canceling a subscription 1194 46% | 51%
Online shopping 52%
Exercising 88%
Traveling for pleasure [ 81% MR *

Base: Those who have done the activity in the past 6 months: Wave 2 (n-sizes vary by activity) @ Q22: Please think about some of the changes you have made in the past few weeks.

Please indicate whether you are doing more, less, or the same now for each of the following below.

Base: Those who are currently doing the activity more: Wave 2 (n-sizes vary by activity) @ Q23: Once life goes back to normal, which do you feel you will continue to do more of?

Base: Those who are currently doing the activity less: Wave 2 (n-sizes vary by activity) @ Q23: Once life goes back to normal, which do you feel you will continue to do more of? h
*Activities with an N-size <30 are not shown. 9
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Subgroup Analysis




GEN Z

Gen Zers have doubled the proportion feeling a very negative impact
from COVID-19 and they are more concerned about more things 14%
compared to three weeks ago

COVID-19 IMPACT ON YOU RIGHT NOW TRUSTED BRANDS DURING THIS TIME

' Joh &Joh

News LeftAT&T

e[ o L el R
e 9% 2k 1% Tideapple
FriendsC DC Lysol
] m - -

0%V bleach i
Restaurant o\ Charmlg%ﬁlourpop
Very Negative Somewhat No Impact Somewhat Very Positive Wa | ma rt y
(-5 to -3) Negative 0) Positive (3 t0 5) o Am aZon Costco
(-2to-1) (1t 2) disinfecting products
TIMELINE FOR “"GOING BACK TO NORMAL" LEVEL OF CONCERN

(Among those negatively impacted) NOT CONCERNED CONCERNED

4% %0- %8-
€&—— (%0-4) (%8-10) ———> Wave 1

m About 2 weeks Your family's health v 40%

About a month Entering a long-term recession v 34%
m A few months Health of your community v 37%
® About 6 months Not being able to pay bills 31%

About a year or more Your own health v 34%
m |t won't go back Losing your job 31%
= Don't know Not being able to provide for 34%
[ 5% |

family

Banks negatively affected for long 5 o 5
Wave 1 Wave 2 term v 27%

Base: Gen Z: Wave 1 (n=126), Wave 2 (n=48) e Q6: Please think about how your life has been impacted so far, if at all, because of COVID-19 (also known as Coronavirus). How

much positive or negative impact are you experiencing right now in your life because of COVID-19? Q7: How concerned are you right now with each of the following?

Base: Responded with applicable answer: Wave 2 (n=22) e Q8: Which brands, if any, do you trust right now to communicate with you honestly? h

Base: Those negatively impacted: Wave 1 (n=63), Wave 2 (n=35) e Q9: Approximately, how much longer do you feel it will be before things go back to normal? 9
AV Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level




MILLENNIALS

Millennials have tripled those most negatively impacted by COVID-19,
the largest increase of any generation; nearly one-in-ten feel that 14%
things will not go back to normal

COVID-19 IMPACT ON YOU RIGHT NOW TRUSTED BRANDS DURING THIS TIME
med%glrfiggn?n%%gi%/(:h_
e o s s
Kroger Graatvalue Y8290 nike Nintendo
pharmacy Gamestop C D C BGE Chickfila

Redacted_Tonight
ozarkaN eWS b,J_eft TargeeatCGeerﬁ-)o(mg

A M AT On LG
Telephone, Johnson&Johnson

FDA j
News Center s gadelicorsot

Samsung Sprint BankofAmerica
i iti PSE&G
Very Negative Somevvhat No Impact Somgvyhat Very Positive S Trumpapp|e Walmart
(-5to-3) Negative (0) Positive (3to5) Ve StateFarm ,
husband ly partner Small_Businesses
(-2to -1) (1to 2) Paypal POP€Yes  Reveal Sony —

Community sharm

LEVEL OF CONCERN

NOT CONCERNED CONCERNED
€—— (%0-4) (%8-10) —> Wave 1

i Health of your community 52%
i Entering a long-term recession 48%
m A few months i Your family’s health 54%
® About 6 months i Your own health 47%

Pepsi “federal_government

TIMELINE FOR “GOING BACK TO NORMAL"
(Among those negatively impacted)

2%

7%
30%

B About 2 weeks

27% B About a month

35%

Not being able to pay bills 41%
Not being able to provide for 1%

family

Losing your job 38%

About a year or more

| |t won't go back

8%
3 .
3% 1% Banks negatively affected for long 5 3 o
31% 30% 42%
Wave 1 Wave 2 term
Base: Millennials : Wave 1 (n=90), Wave 2 (n=140) e Q6: Please think about how your life has been impacted so far, if at all, because of COVID-19 (also known as Coronavirus).
How much positive or negative impact are you experiencing right now in your life because of COVID-19? Q7: How concerned are you right now with each of the following?
Base: Responded with applicable answer: Wave 2 (n=64) e Q8: Which brands, if any, do you trust right now to communicate with you honestly? h
Base: Those negatively impacted Wave 1 (n=33), Wave 2 (n=97) e Q9: Approximately, how much longer do you feel it will be before things go back to normal? 9
CONFIDENTIAL AV Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level

® Don't know




GEN X

Gen Xers are also feeling a more negative impact like other »
generations but are less concerned about providing for family 14%
compared to last wave

COVID-19 IMPACT ON YOU RIGHT NOW TRUSTED BRANDS DURING THIS TIME
Presiden{wreuemng
cgme(C D C AP, oo e
Dove Internedarget G(U)”?gi I\%yPiIIO\?v USAA

Tylenol \\Valmar Ford Champions

**News Center

Dr. Fauci

A it et SE LS
Wave 2 37% 33% 13% |7%| 10% NeWws .. eft«u e
amazon=—-= mericanAirlines
| | | | |

: —_ i Ph
Very Negative ~ Somewhat No Impact Somewhat Very Positive med |Qa|_Com mun Ity HE .
(-5 to -3) Negative 0) Positive (3 to 5) Microsoft local _government

CocaCol .
(-2to -1) (1to 2) oca Osglfate News_Right
survival brands

LEVEL OF CONCERN

NOT CONCERNED CONCERNED
€—— (%0-4) (%8-10) —> Wave 1

Your family’s health 50%
Entering a long-term recession 48%

TIMELINE FOR “GOING BACK TO NORMAL"
(Among those negatively impacted)
2% 1%

9%

B About 2 weeks

18%

m About a month

31% E
m A few months E Health of your community 44%
o svoutsmorths Vour own heath w0
pboutoyearormare,  NOtbeingsblewprovidefor T -
m It won't go back ' Banks negatively affected for long 37%

6% | term

14% 13% m Don't know | Not being able to pay bills A 42%

49 | |
et s : Losing your b 2%

Base: Gen X: Wave 1 (n=66), Wave 2 (n=144) e Q6: Please think about how your life has been impacted so far, if at all, because of COVID-19 (also known as Coronavirus). How

much positive or negative impact are you experiencing right now in your life because of COVID-19? Q7: How concerned are you right now with each of the following?

Base: Responded with applicable answer: Wave 2 (n=65) e Q8: Which brands, if any, do you trust right now to communicate with you honestly? h

Base: Those negatively impacted: Wave 1 (n=40), Wave 2 (n=100) ® Q9: Approximately, how much longer do you feel it will be before things go back to normal? [
21 CONFIDENTIAL AV Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level




BABY

Twice as many Boomers are feeling a very negative impact and OOV g
more are concerned with their family’s health; their expected timeline = 14%
to normalcy has extended

COVID-19 IMPACT ON YOU RIGHT NOW

TRUSTED BRANDS DURING THIS TIME

o R W}
3

%

| | | | |

Very Negative Somewhat No Impact
(-5 to -3) Negative 0)
(-2to -1)

Somewhat Very Positive
Positive (3to5)
(Tto 2)

TIMELINE FOR “GOING BACK TO NORMAL"
(Among those negatively impacted)
1%

13%

B About 2 weeks

m About a month

| A few months

B About 6 months

About a year or more

| |t won't go back

A ®Don't know

11%
| 4% |
Wave 1 Wave 2

Your family’s health
Entering a long-term recession
Health of your community

Your own health

Banks negatively affected for long
term

Not being able to provide for
family

Not being able to pay bills

Nob Hill Trading Company government
Facebook

Cheetos

Kroge!

mcdonald's Iodgga I_g OVre rn m ent

Technology

¢ AmericanE
BankofAmerica pocior  sohasl o0
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News #C enter st
al g

Kboi [OC
alexaAMmMazon CVS
ews 1 _ef
« USAA starbucks
medical commun

smaVaimart CD C

Verizon grocers

NIH KellogsA

QuakerOat Smith:

church YLogurt Walgreens Pepsi

¥s0l president Trump

Oogle GeneralMills .
federal_government

grocery stores
restaurants

Ity Sargento
Tesla
Perdu_e retailers

Dr. Fauci aistate

TRowePrice
LandsEnd
pple Osco

S

LEVEL OF CONCERN
NOT CONCERNED CONCERNED
<—— (%0-9) (%8-10)

> Wave 1

M 7% 46% B
M 21% | 43% |

v
M 26% | 34% |

Losing your job | NN/ M 027 A

27%

47%

36%

24%

37%

16%

8%

4%

Base: Baby Boomers/Matures: Wave 1 (n=216), Wave 2 (n=198) e Q6: Please think about how your life has been impacted so far, if at all, because of COVID-19 (also known as

Coronavirus). How much positive or negative impact are you experiencing right now in your life because of COVID-19? Q7: How concerned are you right now with each of the following?

Base: Responded with applicable answer: Wave 2 (n=95) e Q8: Which brands, if any, do you trust right now to communicate with you honestly? h
Base: Those negatively impacted: Wave 1 (n=152), Wave 2 (n=157) @ Q9: Approximately, how much longer do you feel it will be before things go back to normal? [
AV Denotes significant increase/decrease from previous wave at 95% confidence level
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Next Steps

Contact your Primary CMB Research Partner or Julie Kurd
to be included in the next wave of this research

Learn more about:

il

Additional Additional Options
questions and analysis with for running
custom sample demographic trending studies

for future waves profiling
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mailto:jkurd@cmbinfo.com?subject=Sentiment%20Analysis
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CMB: Innovative. Decision-centric. Collaborative.

CMB partners with a select group of world leading brands to deliver critical insights
for confident, strategic decision making

> We are known for our:
> Business decision focus
> Advanced analytics
> Collaborative and expert staff
> Rock-solid execution
> Storytelling

> Facts:
> Founded in 1984
> Boston-based

—
3
> Mid-sized (~100 employees) 1
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